
SHOW RESULTS REPORT
FADS at By Chance Farm
Saturday, September 24, 2016

FINAL %BR # RIDER STATUS HORSE NAME TEST ABB FINAL PTS PLACE

11.1 Introductory Test A - AAClass: 

176 Wager, Jen AA HH Ingeborg Intro A 199.5 62.188%

126 Martinez, Janet AA Parabola Interago Intro A 295.5 59.688%

11.2 Introductory Test A - JYRClass: 

171 Winnicky, Maddie JYR Goodnight John Boy Intro A 1102.0 63.750%

202 Shower, Katelynn JYR Ice My Sherry Intro A 293.5 58.438%

20 Miller, Brynn JYR Rocky Rocks Intro A 390.5 56.563%

11 Pleisse, Faith JYR Imagine That "PJ" Intro A 490.0 56.250%

123 Jaeger, Landon JYR Go Bananas! Intro A 589.5 55.938%

12 Introductory Test B Div 3Class: 

147 Edwards, Lisa PRO Rumor Has it Intro B 1110.5 69.063%

262 Hartland, Aimee AA Zippity Kick (Thursday) Intro B 2109.0 68.125%

148 Edwards, Lisa PRO Scarlett Intro B 3104.0 65.000%

128 Petrasek, Robin PRO H Bazinga Intro B 4103.0 64.375%

142 Cover, Renee AA Tommy Intro B 5101.5 63.438%

203 Hicks, Tiffany AA Royal Intro B 6100.0 62.500%

12.1 Introductory Test B Div 1Class: 

126 Martinez, Janet AA Parabola Interago Intro B 1100.0 62.500%

202 Shower, Katelynn JYR Ice My Sherry Intro B 299.0 61.875%

171 Winnicky, Maddie JYR Goodnight John Boy Intro B 398.0 61.250%

176 Wager, Jen AA HH Ingeborg Intro B 496.5 60.313%

11 Pleisse, Faith JYR Imagine That "PJ" Intro B 596.0 60.000%

12.2 Introductory Test B Div 2Class: 

243 Shei, JoAnne AA Genivee Intro B 1100.5 62.813%

53 Davis, Kendall JYR Coco Intro B 2100.5 62.813%

28 Wetcher, Sutton JYR Flycatcher Intro B 398.5 61.563%

215 Smith, Rylen JYR Crawdad Intro B 498.0 61.250%

12 Miller, Hadley JYR Rocky Rocks Intro B 597.5 60.938%

186 Elkoshairi, Yasmeen JYR Brendan Macdaire Intro B 694.0 58.750%

13.1 Introductory Test C - AAClass: 

109 Mangus, Jennifer AA Royal Black Tie Affair Intro C 1126.0 63.000%

243 Shei, JoAnne AA Genivee Intro C 2125.0 62.500%

142 Cover, Renee AA Tommy Intro C 3124.5 62.250%

203 Hicks, Tiffany AA Royal Intro C 4122.0 61.000%
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13.2 Introductory Test C - JYRClass: 

28 Wetcher, Sutton JYR Flycatcher Intro C 1122.0 61.000%

53 Davis, Kendall JYR Coco Intro C 2122.0 61.000%

12 Miller, Hadley JYR Rocky Rocks Intro C 3121.5 60.750%

186 Elkoshairi, Yasmeen JYR Brendan Macdaire Intro C 4121.0 60.500%

215 Smith, Rylen JYR Crawdad Intro C 5118.5 59.250%

101 Training Level Test 1 - JYRClass: 

149 Engelke, Ceileigh JYR Heart of Silver Training 1 1146.5 63.696%

561 Walker, Jorgia JYR Gaitana "Lori" Training 1 2139.5 60.652%

5 Ekanger, Lindsey JYR Jump Lightly Training 1 3138.5 60.217%

101.1 Training Level Test 1 Div 1Class: 

147 Edwards, Lisa PRO Rumor Has it Training 1 1161.5 70.217%

144 Dunbar, Maureen AA Nout Von Steur Training 1 2141.0 61.304%

262 Hartland, Aimee AA Zippity Kick (Thursday) Training 1 3140.0 60.870%

175 Myers, Valerie AA Uriah Training 1 4132.0 57.391%

101.2 Training Level Test 1 Div 2Class: 

130 Fleming, Mary AA Self Appointed Training 1 1144.0 62.609%

241 Smedley, Jessica AA Boden Training 1 2142.0 61.739%

805 Harkness, Ken AA J-Walker Training 1 3140.0 60.870%

257 Jaeger, Kelly AA Second Chance Girl Training 1 4135.5 58.913%

102.1 Training Level Test 2 Div 1Class: 

130 Fleming, Mary AA Self Appointed Training 2 1176.5 67.885%

149 Engelke, Ceileigh JYR Heart of Silver Training 2 2163.0 62.692%

561 Walker, Jorgia JYR Gaitana "Lori" Training 2 3156.5 60.192%

257 Jaeger, Kelly AA Second Chance Girl Training 2 4156.0 60.000%

241 Smedley, Jessica AA Boden Training 2 5155.5 59.808%

102.2 Training Level Test 2 Div 2Class: 

240 Davis, Maddie JYR King Congo Training 2 1169.5 65.192%

804 Shipe, Ali JYR Blushing Diamond Training 2 2156.5 60.192%

104 Vaudreuil, Rebecca JYR Sheer Luck Training 2 3148.0 56.923%

102 Przybocki, Jemma JYR Brynn Training 2 4141.5 54.423%

101 Likins, Kirsten JYR Zorro Training 2 5136.0 52.308%

102.3 Training Level Test 2 Div 3Class: 

52 Petrasek, Robin PRO Nickles and Dimes Training 2 1187.0 71.923%

91 Strawson, Barbara PRO Keliher Training 2 2144.5 55.577%

103 Training Level Test 3Class: 

52 Petrasek, Robin PRO Nickles and Dimes Training 3 1155.0 70.455%

140 Brengel, Amber AA Princess of Hope Training 3 2140.5 63.864%

33 Grason, Jennifer AA JG Travieso Training 3 3133.5 60.682%
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103.1 Training Level Test 3 - JYRClass: 

240 Davis, Maddie JYR King Congo Training 3 1149.5 67.955%

5 Ekanger, Lindsey JYR Jump Lightly Training 3 2130.0 59.091%

102 Przybocki, Jemma JYR Brynn Training 3 3123.5 56.136%

101 Likins, Kirsten JYR Zorro Training 3 4113.5 51.591%

111.1 First Level Test 1 Div 1Class: 

100 Stoner, Allison JYR Dreamin' Up A Thunderst First 1 1173.0 64.074%

33 Grason, Jennifer AA JG Travieso First 1 2162.5 60.185%

104 Vaudreuil, Rebecca JYR Sheer Luck First 1 3153.5 56.852%

111.2 First Level Test 1 Div 2Class: 

112 Gongwer, Tori PRO Riverson First 1 1179.0 66.296%

2 Mcgrain, Michael AA Casanova First 1 2179.0 66.296%

210 Mukherjee, Diane AA Gracie Slick First 1 3176.0 65.185%

113 Tobey, Kristen PRO Foremost (aka Fred) First 1 4148.5 55.000%

112.1 First Level Test 2 Div 1Class: 

2 Mcgrain, Michael AA Casanova First 2 1214.0 66.875%

210 Mukherjee, Diane AA Gracie Slick First 2 2212.5 66.406%

127 Engelke, Kim AA Tempest First 2 3200.5 62.656%

137 Hartmark, Emily JYR Happy First 2 4190.0 59.375%

112.2 First Level Test 2 Div 2Class: 

146 Kimmel, Lauren PRO Aladdin First 2 1228.0 71.250%

112 Gongwer, Tori PRO Riverson First 2 2210.5 65.781%

89 Gallagher, Stacy PRO Bianna First 2 3197.0 61.563%

113 First Level Test 3Class: 

127 Engelke, Kim AA Tempest First 3 1229.5 67.500%

88 Gallagher, Stacy PRO Eva First 3 2218.5 64.265%

87 Raulin, Leslie AA Aviani First 3 3214.0 62.941%

137 Hartmark, Emily JYR Happy First 3 4176.0 51.765%

124 Second Level 1 & 3Class: 

138 Petrasek, Robin PRO Brisk Second 3 1274.0 66.829%

14 Jacobs, Emma JYR Brumbalina Second 1 2206.0 62.424%

221 Gongwer, Tori PRO Prince William Second 1 3195.5 59.242%

116 Duda, Katelyn JYR Will You Remember Me Second 1 4193.0 58.485%

127 Second & Third Level TOCClass: 

110 Berlage, Rachel AA Falstaff Third 1 1205.0 62.121%

14 Jacobs, Emma JYR Brumbalina Second 2 2241.0 61.795%

221 Gongwer, Tori PRO Prince William Second 2 3240.5 61.667%

217 Duda, Katelyn JYR Wanna Talk About Me (Jo Third 2 4223.5 57.308%
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151 FEI Prix St. GeorgesClass: 

22 Dunn, Sarah AA Murphy FEI PSG 1218.0 57.368%

201 USEA Eventing TOC - A TestClass: 

143 DeRaimo, Trey AA WhoWhatWhere E-TR-A 1142.0 67.619%

90 Rosenzweig, Brittany PRO Belle E-BN-A 2125.5 66.053%

143 DeRaimo, Trey AA WhoWhatWhere E-PRE-A 3142.0 64.545%

46 Stocksdale, Pam AA Pipe Creek Pebbles E-BN-A 4112.0 58.947%

139 Bailey, Angela AA Russian Bayou E-BN-A 5109.0 57.368%

261 USEA Eventing TOC - B TestClass: 

90 Rosenzweig, Brittany PRO Belle E-BN-B 1146.5 73.250%

133 Burkall, Amy AA Tamarindo E-BN-B 2144.0 72.000%

46 Stocksdale, Pam AA Pipe Creek Pebbles E-BN-B 3131.0 65.500%

804 Shipe, Ali JYR Blushing Diamond E-BN-B 4126.5 63.250%

351 WDAA Western TOCClass: 

105 Pierson, Virginia AA Toby W-Intro3 1145.0 60.417%
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